Monitorler

Uriin

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PivoT

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Stok

Fiyat

201,25 USD

135,00 USD

140,00 USD

193,75 USD



